for
www.da ik in .eu
commercial
CONDENSING
UNITS
Low noise    EASY TO INSTALL    efficient
02
Main benefits

ED
IU
M
 T
EM
PE
RA
TU
RE
S
JEHCCU0050M1 0,5
27 - - - - - - - - - - 694 492 851 530 1,037 570 1,254 611 1,500 654
32 - - - - - - - - - - 532 509 686 548 871 590 1,085 633 1,330 679
38 - - - - - - - - - - 391 526 543 569 725 614 937 661 1,179 710
43 - - - - - - - - - - 246 542 397 587 576 634 786 683 1,026 735
JEHCCU0088M1 0,88
27 - - - - - - - - - - 1,057 781 1,320 847 1,619 918 1,952 993 2,321 1,073
32 - - - - - - - - - - 990 790 1,214 859 1,478 933 1,782 1,011 2,126 1,094
38 - - - - - - - - - - 868 798 1,065 871 1,302 949 1,579 1,031 1,896 1,118
43 - - - - - - - - - - 787 806 951 882 1158 963 1,408 1,049 - -

JEHCCU0400M3 4
27 - - - - - - 2,313 2,307 3,247 2,616 4,366 2,927 5,670 3,240 7,159 3,555 8,833 3,872 10,692 4,191
32 - - - - - - 2,061 2,373 2,900 2,686 3,924 3,004 5,133 3,327 6,527 3,655 8,106 3,988 9,870 4,326
38 - - - - - - 1,719 2,408 2,482 2,731 3,409 3,064 4,502 3,407 5,759 3,760 7,182 4,123 8,769 4,496
43 - - - - - - 1,454 2,460 2,134 2,788 2,972 3,131 3,972 3,485 5,127 3,855 6,439 4,237 7,913 4,633
JEHCCU0500M3 5
27 - - - - - - 3,220 2,692 4,285 3,149 5,556 3,610 7,031 4,076 8,712 4,547 10,597 5,023 12,688 5,504
32 - - - - - - 2,885 2,818 3,861 3,265 5,043 3,722 6,429 4,189 8,021 4,666 9,817 5,153 11,819 5,650
38 - - - - - - 2,393 2,847 3,347 3,309 4,466 3,786 5,750 4,278 7,199 4,785 8,813 5,307 10,592 5,844
43 - - - - - - 2,028 2,932 2,921 3,393 3,965 3,874 5,166 4,375 6,511 4,896 8,011 5,436 9,663 5,996
JEHCCU0600M3 6
27 - - - - - - 3,326 3,053 4,603 3,517 6,076 4,001 7,743 4,505 9,606 5,029 11,663 5,573 13,916 6,137
32 - - - - - - 2,979 3,147 4,181 3,608 5,568 4,093 7,140 4,604 8,897 5,139 10,839 5,700 12,966 6,285
38 - - - - - - 2,471 3,221 3,634 3,680 4,943 4,173 6,396 4,701 7,995 5,264 9,738 5,862 11,627 6,495
43 - - - - - - 2,093 3,302 3,199 3,757 4,431 4,254 5,786 4,792 7,272 5,371 8,880 5,990 10,615 6,653
JEHCCU0675M3 6,75
27 - - - - - - 3,656 3,242 5,118 3,840 6,756 4,447 8,568 5,065 10,556 5,692 12,718 6,330 15,056 6,977
32 - - - - - - 3,172 3,279 4,593 3,911 6,164 4,548 7,885 5,190 9,756 5,837 11,777 6,489 13,948 7,146
38 - - - - - - 2,694 3,453 4,060 4,047 5,546 4,666 7,152 5,310 8,878 5,979 10,724 6,673 12,690 7,392
43 - - - - - - 2,244 3,532 3,567 4,134 4,987 4,766 6,499 5,424 8,107 6,113 9,809 6,829 11,606 7,575
JEHCCU0825M3 8,25
27 - - - - - - 3,832 4,227 5,544 4,916 7,467 5,601 9,599 6,282 11,942 6,959 14,494 7,632 17,257 8,301
32 - - - - - - 3,322 4,340 4,981 5,013 6,816 5,696 8,825 6,389 11,010 7,092 13,369 7,805 15,904 8,528
38 - - - - - - 2,809 4,504 4,348 5,148 6,043 5,817 7,892 6,511 9,897 7,230 12,056 7,974 14,371 8,743
43 - - - - - - - - 3,800 5,251 5,396 5,914 7,121 6,615 8,966 7,356 - - - -
JEHCCU1000M3 10
27 - - - - - - 5,786 5,365 7,708 6,157 9,811 7,000 12,093 7,892 14,556 8,835 17,198 9,827 20,021 10,870
32 - - - - - - 4,952 5,504 6,931 6,285 9,020 7,127 11,219 8,028 13,528 8,990 15,947 10,011 18,476 11,093
38 - - - - - - 4,351 5,627 6,154 6,424 8,073 7,281 10,106 8,198 12,255 9,175 14,518 10,212 16,897 11,309
43 - - - - - - - - 5,433 6,546 7,286 7,407 9,215 8,335 11,217 9,329 - - - -
LO
W
 T
EM
PE
RA
TU
RE
S
JEHCCU0075L1 0,75
27 245 430 365 494 500 564 650 638 815 718 995 802 - - - - - - - -
32 175 440 289 506 418 577 562 653 721 734 895 820 - - - - - - - -
38 104 452 209 520 329 592 464 670 614 752 779 840 - - - - - - - -
43 39 462 124 531 251 605 379 684 522 768 680 857 - - - - - - - -

2,25
27 829 1,147 1,253 1,348 1,718 1,579 2,222 1,840 2,767 2,131 3,351 2,452 - - - - - - - -
32 761 1,248 1,139 1,442 1,567 1,667 2,044 1,921 2,572 2,206 3,149 2,520 - - - - - - - -
38 - - 1,017 1,448 1,410 1,689 1,868 1,954 2,391 2,245 2,979 2,560 - - - - - - - -
43 - - 907 1,501 1,267 1,749 1,702 2,014 2,213 2,302 2,800 2,615 - - - - - - - -
JEHCCU0350L3 3,5
27 996 1,298 1,506 1,620 2,141 1,953 2,901 2,295 3,786 2,648 4,796 3,010 - - - - - - - -
32 789 1,363 1,252 1,687 1,844 2,021 2,567 2,365 3,419 2,719 4,402 3,083 - - - - - - - -
38 - - 1,080 1,779 1,603 2,101 2,272 2,438 3,085 2,790 4,044 3,157 - - - - - - - -
43 - - 869 1,849 1,344 2,168 1,973 2,504 2,753 2,856 3,688 3,225 - - - - - - - -
JEHCCU0400L3 4
27 1,628 2,097 2,354 2,554 3,199 3,047 4,165 3,574 5,250 4,137 6,456 4,734 - - - - - - - -
32 1,346 2,109 2,020 2,567 2,823 3,065 3,757 3,603 4,820 4,181 6,014 4,799 - - - - - - - -
38 - - 1,749 2,578 2,495 3,079 3,396 3,625 4,452 4,216 5,663 4,852 - - - - - - - -
43 - - 1,457 2,589 2,160 3,094 3,030 3,650 4,070 4,254 5,279 4,908 - - - - - - - -
JEHCCU0725L3 7,25
27 2,363 2,768 3,485 3,454 4,717 4,220 6,059 5,066 7,511 5,992 9,073 6,998 - - - - - - - -
32 2,025 2,802 3,070 3,497 4,244 4,271 5,549 5,126 6,983 6,060 8,548 7,775 - - - - - - - -
38 - - 2,563 3,551 3,716 4,317 5,014 5,169 6,457 6,105 8,045 7,127 - - - - - - - -
43 - - 2,145 3,594 3,256 4,363 4,530 5,219 5,964 6,161 7,562 7,190 - - - - - - - -
JEHCCU0825L3 8,25
27 3,292 3,966 4,813 4,796 6,468 5,725 8,259 6,755 10,184 7,884 12,245 9,114 - - - - - - - -
32 2,889 4,036 4,276 4,868 5,817 5,804 7,514 6,846 9,365 7,992 11,372 9,244 - - - - - - - -
38 - - 3,713 4,931 5,111 5,876 6,694 6,932 8,462 8,097 10,415 9,373 - - - - - - - -
43 - - 3,203 4,995 4,485 5,948 5,977 753 7,673 8,197 9,574 9,493 - - - - - - - -

EM
PE
RA
TU
RE
S
Se
rie
s
2
JEHCCU0150M1 1,5
27 918 701 1,347 751 1,826 801 2,355 853 2,934 905 3,563 959 4,242 1,013
32 842 721 1,229 775 1,671 831 2,168 889 2,720 949 3,327 1,011 3,989 1,075
38 761 738 1,091 800 1,481 864 1,931 932 2,441 1,002 3,011 1,076 3,641 1,152
43 700 800 1,000 800 1,300 900 1,700 1,000 2,200 1,000 2,800 1,100 3,400 1,200
JEHCCU0225M1 2,25
27 1,547 949 2,128 1,053 2,823 1,163 3,634 1,280 4,559 1,403 5,600 1,533 6,755 1,670
32 1,436 973 1,958 1,082 2,595 1,197 3,347 1,320 4,214 1,449 5,196 1,586 6,293 1,730
38 1,310 1,002 1,763 1,113 2,330 1,234 3,013 1,365 3,810 1,506 4,723 1,657 5,750 1,818
43 1,200 1,000 1,600 1,100 2,100 1,300 2,700 1,400 3,500 1,600 4,300 1,700 5,300 1,900

ed
iu
m
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
s
JEHCCU0050M1 1 SC10MLX 0.5 1.79 0.6 230V/1~/50Hz 3.95 22.25 1,910 3/8 1/4 1.2 46 29
JEHCCU0088M1 1 SC18MLX 0.88 3.08 0.6 230V/1~/50Hz 4.70 26.75 1,910 3/8 1/4 1.2 46 29
JEHCCU0150M1 2 MTZ18-5VM 1.5 5.26 0.95 230V/1~/50Hz 6.6 39.7 3.040  1/2  3/8 4.2 82 37
JEHCCU0150M3 2 MTZ18-4VM 1.5 5.26 0.95 400V/3~/50Hz 2.7 16.2 3,040  1/2  3/8 4.2 82 37
JEHCCU0225M1 2 MTZ28-5VM 2.25 8.29 0.95 230V/1~/50Hz 10.9 65.5 2,620  1/2  3/8 4.2 89 36
JEHCCU0225M3 2 MTZ28-4VM 2.25 8.29 0.95 400V/3~/50Hz 4.0 23.9 2,620  1/2  3/8 4.2 89 36
JEHCCU0300M1 2 MTZ36-5VM 3 10.60 0.95 230V/1~/50Hz 15.0 89.9 2,620  5/8  3/8 4.2 89 37
JEHCCU0300M3 2 MTZ36-4VM 3 10.60 0.95 400V/3~/50Hz 4.9 29.1 2,620  5/8  3/8 4.2 89 37
JEHCCU0400M3 3 MTZ50-4VM 4 12.00 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 6.4 38.6 6,130  7/8  1/2 7.1 120 36
JEHCCU0500M3 3 MTZ64-4VM 5 18.60 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 8.2 49.0 6,130  7/8  1/2 7.1 120 40
JEHCCU0600M3 3 MTZ72-4VM 6 21.04 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 8.5 50.9 5,160  7/8  1/2 7.1 126 40
JEHCCU0675M3 3 MTZ81-4VM 6.75 23.63 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 10.0 60.1 5,160 1 1/8  1/2 7.1 126 42
JEHCCU0825M3 4 MTZ100-4VM 8.25 29.80 3.9 400V/3~/50Hz 12.0 72.0 10,830 1 1/8  1/2 14 204 42
JEHCCU1000M3 4 MTZ125-4VM 10 37.50 3.9 400V/3~/50Hz 13.5 81.0 10,830 1 1/8  1/2 14 205 42
Lo
w
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
s
JEHCCU0075L1 1 SC18MLX 0.75 3.08 0.6 230V/1~/50Hz 4.28 24.23 1,910 3/8 1/4 1.2 46 30
JEHCCU0175L1 2 NTZ48-5VM 1.75 8.30 0.95 230V/1~/50Hz 4.4 26.5 3,040  5/8  3/8 4.2 86 35
JEHCCU0175L3 2 NTZ48-4VM 1.75 8.30 0.95 400V/3~/50Hz 2.1 12.4 3,040  5/8  3/8 4.2 86 35
JEHCCU0225L1 2 NTZ68-5VM 2.25 11.80 0.95 230V/1~/50Hz 9.2 55.1 2,620  5/8  3/8 4.2 92 38
JEHCCU0225L3 2 NTZ68-4VM 2.25 11.80 0.95 400V/3~/50Hz 3.4 20.5 2,620  5/8  3/8 4.2 92 38
JEHCCU0350L3 3 NTZ96-4VM 3.5 16.70 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 3.3 19.6 6,130  7/8  1/2 7.1 125 38
JEHCCU0400L3 3 NTZ136-4VM 4 23.70 1.8 400V/3~/50Hz 6.1 36.5 6,130 1 1/8  1/2 7.1 125 38
JEHCCU0725L3 4 NTZ215-4VM 7.25 37.40 3.9 400V/3~/50Hz 7.5 45.1 10,830 1 1/8  1/2 14 203 41
JEHCCU0825L3 4 NTZ271-4VM 8.25 47.10 3.9 400V/3~/50Hz 9.7 58.1 10,830 1 1/8  1/2 14 203 40
Dimensions NOMENCLATURE
Model

em
pe
ra
tu
re
s
JEHCCU0050M1 1 865 345 485 545 400
JEHCCU0088M1 1 865 345 485 545 400
JEHCCU0150M1 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0150M3 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0225M1 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0225M3 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0300M1 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0300M3 2 1,109 478 649 707 448
JEHCCU0400M3 3 1,334 530 883 946 500
JEHCCU0500M3 3 1,334 530 883 946 500
JEHCCU0600M3 3 1,334 530 883 946 500
JEHCCU0675M3 3 1,334 530 883 946 500
JEHCCU0825M3 4 1,244 510 1,431 812 560
JEHCCU1000M3 4 1,244 510 1,431 812 560